CLIENT COMPANY,C,35

A8513
A9045
A8331
A5577
A3367
A8101

A Beck Pertamina

Acres Tree Solutions
Advantage Computer School
American Forum

Aspen Planning & Inc.
Automated Mayo Miley
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CONTACT,C,20 ADDRESS,C,30

Martin Bajhu 8525 Molecule Court 330
Chuck Haddad 116 Innate Circle

Martin Daniels 575 Howell Ln.

George Alviston 928 Shagbark System Court
Randy Flood 41 Wept Drive 6086

Ardew Haldeman 229 Drank Suite 43

Page 1

CITY,C,15 STAT
Atlanta GA
San Jose CA
Wilmette IL
Nashville TN
New York NY
San Diego CA
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ZIP,C,5 ARE/PHONE,C,EXTENSTARTB/BALDATE CUISINE,CTY NOTES,M

30329 404 031-3999 769 0.00 04/30/91 Seafood 1
95131 408 126-7829 16 277.49 04/30/91 1
60091 312 289-6087 5 0.00 04/30/91 1
37215 615 615-0875 0.00 04/30/91 1
10023 718 023-3651 742 0.00 04/30/91 American 2
92115 619 390-6319 3167 1081.97 04/30/91 Mexican 1

Page 2



	Sheet1

